Trofej Beograda 2021
Beograd, 19. - 20.6.2021

Event 21
20.06.2021 - 10:44

Women, 100m Freestyle

Open
Startlist Prelim

Heat 1 of 8

1 RANKOVIC, Mina

2 VELINOV, Ena

3 OBRADOVIC, Jana

4 STOJANOVSKA, Teodora
5 CVIJOVIC, Danica

6 GRCIC, Milica

7 PAJIC, Jovana

Heat 2 of 8

1 PETROVIC, Sara

2 ZIVKOVIC, Natalija

3 CANIC, Marija

4 TANUROVSKA, Neda
5 SMILEVSKA, Angela
6 VELKOVA, Emilija

7 MIRKOVIC, Danica

8 MIJATOVIC, Livija

Heat 3 of 8
1 PAJIC, Milica

2 JOVANOVIC, Jovana Vasilisa

3 JANKOVIC, Tijana
4 PETROVIC, Olga
5 ORLANDIC, Nina
6 KNEZEVIC, Matea
7 MASIC, Nina

8 SULIC, Lena

Heat 4 of 8

MARAS, Anja

ELEZ, Andjelija
GONCIN, Tara
SVITLICA, Teodora

5 RADOVANOVIC, Visnja
6 POPOVIC, Ekaterina
7
8

A WN PP

KOSTIC, Masa
MIHAJLOVIC, Marjana

Heat 5 of 8

1 NIKOLIC, Jovana

2 CVETKOVIC, Aleksandra
4 LABUS, Lara

5 ORLOVIC, Mia

6 PAVELSEK, Nina

7 SIRKOVIC, Antonina

8 TANASKOVIC, Anja
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Novi Beograd 011
Nis 2005

11. April

PVK Orion

BPK

11. April

Crvena Zvezda

BPK

Novi Beograd 011
BPK

PVK Orion

PVK Orion
Neptun

Partizan

Vracar

Crvena Zvezda
PVK Orion

Plavi Talas

11. April

PK Obilic

BPK

11. April

Novi Beograd 011

Plavi Talas

11. April

BPK

BPK

PK Obilic

11. April

Spartak Prozivka
Novi Beograd 011

Usce

BPK
Partizan
Usce

Plavi Talas
Plavi Talas
PK Obilic

1:21.88
1:17.03
1:15.05
1:14.33
1:14.61
1:15.43
1:17.87

1:12.42
1:11.60
1:10.66
1:10.20
1:10.50
1:11.30
1:11.83
1:13.88

1:09.99
1:09.50
1:08.86
1:08.06
1:08.64
1:09.23
1:09.89
1:10.16

1:07.49
1:07.09
1:06.71
1:06.35
1:06.42
1:06.76
1:07.38
1:07.93

1:06.01
1:05.67
1:04.10
1:04.24
1:05.00
1:05.89
1:06.18

Splash Meet Manager, 11.68861

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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Trofej Beograda 2021
Beograd, 19. - 20.6.2021

Event 21, Women, 100m Freestyle, Prelim

Heat 6 of 8

1 TODOROVIC, Jana

2

ROMANIC, Masa

3 KALJEVIC, Anja
4 BARAC, Nadja

5 BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia
6 LALKOVIC, Helena

7 VAVIC, Dunja

8 STRAJNIC, Jana

Heat 7 of 8

2 CULIBRK, Tea
3 DIMKIC, Isidora

4
5
6
7
8

POPOQVIC, Tanja
GUPTA, Kenisha
SVORCAN, Sara
JORGIC, Andrea
KITANOVIK, Iva

Heat 8 of 8

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

VETSTEIN, Ema
LUKIC, Milana
KALJEVIC, Mina

STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina

MARKOQVIC, Jana
BUKVIC, Martina
KRISKA, Ena
CIRIC, Jelena
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SRRER

07
06

11. April

PK Obilic

11. April

11. April

PVK Orion

11. April

11. April
Velika Kikinda

11. April
11. April
Dubocica
India
Vracar

11. April
PVK Orion

Spartak Prozivka
22. April, BL

11. April
Dubocica
Dubocica

11. April

11. April
Leskovac

1:02.54
1:00.66
59.03
56.10
57.85
59.52
1:02.11
1:03.55

1:00.00
58.89
55.96
57.42
59.50

1:01.74

1:03.50

1:02.29
59.90
58.71
55.50
57.39
59.35

1:01.53

1:02.79

Splash Meet Manager, 11.68861

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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